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Gatkownica STOCKEL 1/10
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Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent
Pojemnosc (1)
srednica

opis

Opis produktu

- Wykonana ze stali nierdzewnej- Mozna my¢ w zmywarkach

125,94 zt
102,39 zt

5408

755020
8711369755020
Hendi

1/10

70

*produkt na zaméwienie
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